Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Light Analysis
Power Meters
Detectors
Beam

Detectors
Photodiodes
Photocurrent
Amplifiers
Cameras
Terahertz Receiver
� SECTIONS
1286
High-Speed Photodetectors
T505
A23
Replacement Batteries
METRIC NEPa RISE ACTIVE WAVELENGTH
ITEM# ITEM# $ £ € RMB TYPE (W/�–Hz) TIME AREA RANGE
DET25K DET25K/M $ 194.90 £ 135.20 € 173,10 ¥ 1,645.80 GaP 1.6 x 10-14 1 nsb 4.8 mm2 (2.2 x 2.2 mm) 150-550 nm
DET36A DET36A/M $ 107.10 £ 74.30 € 95,10 ¥ 904.40 Si 1.6 x 10-14 14 ns (Max) 13 mm2 (3.6 x 3.6 mm) 350-1100 nm
DET10A DET10A/M $ 139.40 £ 96.70 € 123,80 ¥ 1,177.10 Si 1.9 x 10-14 1 ns (Max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1 mm) 200-1100 nm
DET100A DET100A/M $ 143.40 £ 99.50 € 127,40 ¥ 1,210.90 Si 5.5 x 10-14 43 ns (Max) 75.4 mm2  (Ø.9.8 mm)c 400-1100 nm
DET50B DET50B/M $ 341.40 £ 236.70 € 303,10 ¥ 2,882.80 Ge 4 x 10-12 440 ns (Max) 19.6 mm2 (Ø5.0 mm) 800-1800 nm
DET10C DET10C/M $ 276.70 £ 191.90 € 245,70 ¥ 2,336.50 InGaAs 1.6 x 10-14 10 ns (Max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1.0 mm) 700-1800 nm
DET10D DET10D/M $ 462.60 £ 320.70 € 410,70 ¥ 3,906.30 InGaAs 2 x 10-12 25 ns (Max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1.0 mm) 1200-2600 nm
DET10C DET10A/M
a At peak response wavelength b Fall time: 140 ns c Based on the aperture size; detector size is 10 mm x 10 mm square
Features
� Rise Times as Low as 1 ns